Section E Horses
Sunday 6" November 2016
Chief Steward: Donna Crameri 0403245859 Ring Master: Bob Sullivan 63617270
Announcer: Donna Crameri
Stewards: K Gadsby, G Payne, R Skinner, | Barrett, A Sullivan, K Allcorn
Judging to commence at 8.30am SHARP for Ring 1,2 & 3
Entry fee- $2.00 per class

General Conditions
All competitors must complete and sign a waiver form prior to entering any ring and must
provide the PIC number of the property from where the horse has come from. Allocated
wristbands to be worn by all person’s entering a ring.
Waiver forms can be downloaded from the Molong Show website or will be available on the
day when purchasing tickets.
HELMET: An Approved ASA Helmet must be worn in all classes.
All Horses will have a number supplied on the day to identify the horse’s name for the
stewards.
BREED CLASSES: All horse and ponies competing in breed classes must be registered with a
relevant society. Papers to be produced on request.
STALLIONS & COLTS - are eligible to compete in stipulated classes only and must be handled
and/or ridden by person 17 yrs and over.
DOUBLE CHANCE: Horses winning Champion & Reserve Champion from ring 1 are ineligible
to compete in ring 2 and vice versa.
Horse may start in either Hack or Show Hunter not BOTH
Competitors age to comply on the day of competition.
Horse age taken as from 1 August.
Judges decision on the day in final.
PROTEST against an award must be lodged in writing with the Chief Steward within half an
hour of the award being made, and must be accompanied by a fee of $50, to be forfeited if
the protest is deemed to be frivolous.
DISTRICT ponies/horses must be the property of the exhibitor 30 days prior to the show and
the exhibitor and exhibit must reside within a radius of 30km of Molong, or be an active
member of Molong Pony Club.
FIRST SEASON classes are open to exhibits that have not competed under saddle (racing
excluded) prior to 1°* January the year of the show.
ADULTS classes are for riders 17yrs & over, and the horse cannot compete in Child classes.
CHILDS classes are for riders under 17yrs, and the horse cannot compete in Adult classes.
RING ENTRY is via a ticket. Tickets are to be purchased on the day and are non-refundable.
The Ring Master reserves the right to change, delete, vary or abandon any part of the ring
program they see fit in the interest of the competitors or the Society.
DOGS - must be kept on a leash at all times and are not permitted onto the main arena.
Lunchbreak will be taken at the discretion of the Judge.

INDEMNITY FORMS MUST BE COMPLETED AND SIGNED

PLEASE NOTE PROPERTY IDENTIFICATION CODES(PIC) ARE REQUIRED FOR ALL PROPERTIES FROM

SEPTEMBER 1 2012 AND MUST BE INCLUDED ON THE WAIVER FORM
APPROVED SAFETY HELMETS MUST BE WORN




101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.
114.

115.
116.
117.
118.
119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

Led Show Hunter Horse Gelding over
15hh

Led Show Hunter Horse Mare over
15hh

Led Show Hunter Galloway Gelding
over 14hh & ne 15hh

Led Show Hunter Galloway Mare over
14hh & ne 15hh

CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
LED SHOW HUNTER OVER 14HH

Led Hack Gelding over 15hh

Led Hack Mare over 15hh

Led Galloway Hack Gelding over 14hh
& ne 15hh

Led Galloway Hack Mare over 14hh &
ne 15hh

CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
LED HACK EXHIBIT OVER 14HH

Led ANSA Stallion/Colt

Led ANSA Mare /Filly

Led ANSA Gelding

CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
LED ANSA EXHIBIT

District Adult Rider 17yrs & over
Adult Rider 17yrs & under 21yrs
Adult rider 21yrs & under 30yrs
Adult rider 30yrs & over
CHAMPION AND RESERVE
CHAMPION ADULT RIDER

District Show Hunter Horse over 15hh
First Season Show Hunter Horse over
15hh

Open Show Hunter Horse over 15hh &
ne 16hh

Open Show Hunter Horse over 15.2hh
& ne 16hh

Open Show Hunter Horse over 16hh &
ne 16.2hh

RING 1

125.
126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

1309.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144,

145.

146.

147.

148.

149.

Open Show Hunter Horse over 16.2hh
Child’s Show Hunter Horse over 15hh
Adult’s Show Hunter Horse over15hh
CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
SHOW HUNTER HORSE

District Hack over 15hh

First Season Hack over 15hh

Open Hack over 15hh & ne 15.2hh
Open Hack over 15.2hh & ne 16hh
Open Hack over 16hh & ne 16.2hh
Open Hack over 16.2hh

Child’s Hack over 15hh

Adult Hack over 15hh

CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
HACK

District Show Hunter Galloway over
14hh & ne 15hh

First season Show Hunter Galloway
over 14hh and ne 15hh

Open Show Hunter Galloway over
14hh & ne 15hh

Open Show Hunter Galloway over
14hh & ne 15hh

Child’s Show Hunter Galloway over
14hh & ne 15hh

Adult’s Show Hunter Galloway over
14hh & ne 15hh

CHAMPION AND RESERVE CHAMPION
SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY

District Galloway Hack over 14hh &ne
15hh

First Season Galloway Hack over 14hh
& ne 15hh

Open Lightweight Galloway Hack over
14hh & ne 15hh

Open Heavyweight Galloway Hack
over 14hh & ne 15hh

Open Lightweight Galloway Hack
over 14.2hh & ne 15hh



150.

151.

152.

153.

154.

155.

156.

157.

158.

159.

160.
161.

Open Heavyweight Galloway Hack
over 14.2hh & ne 15hh

Child’s Galloway Hack over 14hh & ne
15hh

Adult’s Galloway Hack over 14hh & ne
15hh

CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
GALLOWAY HACK

Open Show Hunter Pony ne 12hh
Open Show Hunter Pony over 12hh &
ne 13hh

Open Show Hunter Pony over 13hh &
ne 14hh

CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
SHOW HUNTER PONY.

Open Pony Hack ne 12hh

Open Pony Hack over 12hh & ne 13hh
Open Pony Hack over 13hh 7 ne 14hh
CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
PONY HACK



201.

202.
203.

204.
205.
206.

207.
208.
209.
210.

211.

212.

213.

214.

215.

216.

217.

218.
219.

220.

221.

222,
223.

224,

225.

226.

227.

RING 2
Led Show Hunter Pony Gelding ne
14hh
Led Show Hunter Pony Mare ne 14hh
CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
LED SHOW HUNTER PONY

Led Pony Hack Gelding ne 14hh

Led Pony Hack Mare ne 14hh
CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
LED PONY HACK

Led ASH Stallion/Colt

Led ASH Mare/Filly

Led ASH Gelding

CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
AUSTRALIAN STOCK HORSE

District Child rider under 12yrs

Child Rider under 6yrs - may be led
Child Rider 6yrs & under 9yrs

Child Rider 9yrs & under 12yrs
CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
JUNIOR RIDER

District Senior Rider 12yrs & under
17yrs

Senior Rider 12yrs & under 15yrs
Senior Rider 15yrs 7 under 17yrs
CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
SENIOR RIDER

District Show Hunter Pony ne 14hh
First Season Show Hunter Pony ne
14hh

Open Show Hunter Pony ne 12hh
Open Show Hunter pony over 12hh ne
12.2hh

Open Show Hunter pony over 12.2hh
ne 13hh

Open Show Hunter pony over 13hh ne
13.2hh

Open Show Hunter pony over 13.2hh
ne 14hh

Child’s Show Hunter Pony ne 14hh

228.
229.

230.
231.
232.
233.
234,
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.

240.

241.
242.

243.
244,
245,

246.
247.
248.
249,

250.

251.

252,

253.

254,

255.

256.

Adult’s Show Hunter Pony ne 14hh
CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
SHOW HUNTER PONY

District Pony Hack ne 14hh

First Season Pony Hack ne 14hh
Open Pony Hack ne 12hh

Open Pony Hack over 12hh ne 12.2hh
Open Pony Hack over 12.2hh ne 13hh
Open Pony Hack over 13hh ne 13.2hh
Open Pony Hack over 13.2hh ne 14hh
Child Pony Hack ne 14hh

Adult’s Pony Hack ne 14hh
CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
PONY HACK

Open Show Hunter Horse over 15hh &
ne 16hh

Open Show Hunter Horse over 16hh
CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
SHOW HUNTER HORSE

Open Hack over 15hh & ne 16hh
Open Hack over 16hh

CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
HACK

Ridden ASH Stallion/Colt

Ridden ASH Mare/Filly

Ridden ASH Gelding

CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
RIDDEN AUSTRALIAN STOCK HORSE

Ridden ANSA over 14hh & ne 15hh
Ridden ANSA over 15hh 7 ne 16hh
Ridden ANSA over 16hh

CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
RIDDEN ANSA EXHIBIT

Open Show Hunter Galloway over
14hh & ne 14.2hh

Open Show Hunter Galloway over
14.2hh 7 ne 15hh

CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY



257.

258.

259.

Open Galloway Hack over 14hh & ne
14.2hh

Open Galloway Hack over 14.2hh &
ne 15hh

CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
GALLOWAY HACK



301.
302.
303.
304.

305.
306.
307.
308.

309.

310.

311.
312.

313.

314.
315.
316.

317.
318.
319.
320.

321.
322.
323.
324.

325.
326.
327.
328.

RING 3
Led Shetland Stallion/Colt
Led Shetland Mare/Filly
Led Shetland Gelding
CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
LED SHETLAND

Led APSB Stallion/Colt

Led APSB Mare/Filly

Led APSB gelding

CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
LED APSB PUREBRED

Led Partbred APSB/APSB RP
Stallion/Colt

Led Partbred APSB/APSB RP
Mare/Filly

Led Partbred APSB/APSB RP Gelding
CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
LED PARTBRED APSB/APSB RIDING
PONY

Led Riding Pony Stallion/Colt ne
14.2hh

Led Riding Pony Mare/Filly ne 14.2hh
Led Riding Pony Gelding ne 14.2hh
CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
LED RIDING PONY

Led ASP Stallion/Colt ne 14.2hh

Led ASP Mare/Filly ne 14.2hh

Led ASP Gelding ne 14.2hh
CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
LED AUSTRALIAN SADDLE PONY

Led Part Welsh Stallion/Colt

Led Part Welsh Mare/Filly

Led Part Welsh Gelding

CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
LED PART WELSH

Led Welsh Stallion/Colt-any section
Led Welsh A Mare/Filly

Led Welsh A Gelding

Led Welsh B Mare/Filly

329.
330.
331.

332.

333.

334.

335.

336.

337.

338.

339.

340.
341.

342.

343.

344,

345.

346.
347.

348.

349.

350.

351.

Led Welsh B Gelding

Led Welsh C/D Mare/Filly/Gelding
Champion & RESERVE CHAMPION LED
WELSH EXHIBIT

Ridden APSB ne 12hh

Ridden APSB over 12hh & ne 13hh
Ridden APSB over 13hh

CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
RIDDEN APSB PUREBRED

Ridden Partbred APSB/APSB RP ne
12.2hh

Ridden Partbred APSB/APSB RP over
12.2hh & ne 13.2hh

Ridden Partbred APSB/APSB RP over
13.2hh

CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
RIDDEN PARTBRED APSB/APSB
RIDING PONY

Ridden Riding Pony ne 12.2hh

Ridden Riding Pony over 12.2hh & ne
13.2hh

Ridden Riding Pony over 13.2hh & ne
14.2hh

CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
RIDDEN RIDING PONY

Ridden ASP ne 12.2hh

Ridden ASP over 12.2hh & ne 13.2hh
Ridden ASP over 13.2hh & ne 14.2hh
CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
RIDDEN SADDLE PONY

Ridden Part Welsh ne 12.2hh

Ridden Part welsh over 12.2hh & ne
13.2hh

Ridden Part Welsh over 13.2hh & ne
14.2hh

CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
RIDDEN PART WELSH



352.
353.
354.
355.

356.
357.
358.
359.

360.
361.
362.
363.

Ridden Welsh A

Ridden Welsh B

Ridden Welsh C/D

CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
RIDDEN WELSH EXHIBIT

Led Miniature Stallion/Colt

Led Miniature Mare/Filly

Led Miniature Gelding

CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
MINIATURE NE 34”

Led Small Horse Stallion/Colt

Led Small Horse Mare/Filly

Led Small Horse Gelding

CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
SMALL HORSE 34” & NE



