Section E Horses

Sunday 6th November 2016

Chief Steward: Donna Crameri 0403245859 Ring Master: Bob Sullivan 63617270

Announcer: Donna Crameri

Stewards: K Gadsby, G Payne, R Skinner, I Barrett, A Sullivan, K Allcorn Judging to commence at 8.30am SHARP for Ring 1, 2 & 3

Entry fee- \$2.00 per class

General Conditions

- All competitors must complete and sign a waiver form prior to entering any ring and must provide the PIC number of the property from where the horse has come from. Allocated wristbands to be worn by all person's entering a ring.
- Waiver forms can be downloaded from the Molong Show website or will be available on the day when purchasing tickets.
- **HELMET:** An Approved ASA Helmet must be worn in all classes.
- All Horses will have a number supplied on the day to identify the horse's name for the stewards.
- **BREED CLASSES**: All horse and ponies competing in breed classes must be registered with a relevant society. Papers to be produced on request.
- **STALLIONS & COLTS** are eligible to compete in stipulated classes only and must be handled and/or ridden by person 17 yrs and over.
- **DOUBLE CHANCE:** Horses winning Champion & Reserve Champion from ring 1 are ineligible to compete in ring 2 and vice versa.
- Horse may start in either Hack or Show Hunter not BOTH
- Competitors age to comply on the day of competition.
- Horse age taken as from 1 August.
- Judges decision on the day in final.
- **PROTEST** against an award must be lodged in writing with the Chief Steward within half an hour of the award being made, and must be accompanied by a fee of \$50, to be forfeited if the protest is deemed to be frivolous.
- **DISTRICT** ponies/horses must be the property of the exhibitor 30 days prior to the show and the exhibitor and exhibit must reside within a radius of **30km** of Molong, or be an active member of Molong Pony Club.
- **FIRST SEASON** classes are open to exhibits that have not competed under saddle (racing excluded) prior to 1st January the year of the show.
- ADULTS classes are for riders 17yrs & over, and the horse cannot compete in Child classes. CHILDS classes are for riders under 17yrs, and the horse cannot compete in Adult classes.
- RING ENTRY is via a ticket. Tickets are to be purchased on the day and are non-refundable.
- The Ring Master reserves the right to change, delete, vary or abandon any part of the ring program they see fit in the interest of the competitors or the Society.
- DOGS must be kept on a leash at all times and are not permitted onto the main arena.
- Lunchbreak will be taken at the discretion of the Judge.

INDEMNITY FORMS MUST BE COMPLETED AND SIGNED
PLEASE NOTE PROPERTY IDENTIFICATION CODES(PIC) ARE REQUIRED FOR ALL PROPERTIES FROM
SEPTEMBER 1 2012 AND MUST BE INCLUDED ON THE WAIVER FORM
APPROVED SAFETY HELMETS MUST BE WORN

RING 1

101.	Led Show Hunter Horse Gelding over	125.	Open Show Hunter Horse over 16.2hh
	15hh	126.	Child's Show Hunter Horse over 15hh
102.	Led Show Hunter Horse Mare over	127.	Adult's Show Hunter Horse over15hh
	15hh	128.	CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
103.	Led Show Hunter Galloway Gelding		SHOW HUNTER HORSE
	over 14hh & ne 15hh		
104.	Led Show Hunter Galloway Mare over	129.	District Hack over 15hh
	14hh & ne 15hh	130.	First Season Hack over 15hh
105.	CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION	131.	Open Hack over 15hh & ne 15.2hh
	LED SHOW HUNTER OVER 14HH	132.	Open Hack over 15.2hh & ne 16hh
		133.	Open Hack over 16hh & ne 16.2hh
106.	Led Hack Gelding over 15hh	134.	Open Hack over 16.2hh
107.	Led Hack Mare over 15hh	135.	Child's Hack over 15hh
108.	Led Galloway Hack Gelding over 14hh	136.	Adult Hack over 15hh
	& ne 15hh	137.	CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
109.	Led Galloway Hack Mare over 14hh & ne 15hh		HACK
110.	CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION	138.	District Show Hunter Galloway over
	LED HACK EXHIBIT OVER 14HH		14hh & ne 15hh
		139.	First season Show Hunter Galloway
111.	Led ANSA Stallion/Colt		over 14hh and ne 15hh
112.	Led ANSA Mare /Filly	140.	Open Show Hunter Galloway over
113.	Led ANSA Gelding		14hh & ne 15hh
114.	CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION	141.	Open Show Hunter Galloway over
	LED ANSA EXHIBIT		14hh & ne 15hh
		142.	Child's Show Hunter Galloway over
115.	District Adult Rider 17yrs & over		14hh & ne 15hh
116.	Adult Rider 17yrs & under 21yrs	143.	Adult's Show Hunter Galloway over
117.	Adult rider 21yrs & under 30yrs		14hh & ne 15hh
118.	Adult rider 30yrs & over	144.	CHAMPION AND RESERVE CHAMPION
119.	CHAMPION AND RESERVE		SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY
	CHAMPION ADULT RIDER		
		145.	District Galloway Hack over 14hh ≠
120.	District Show Hunter Horse over 15hh		15hh
121.	First Season Show Hunter Horse over	146.	First Season Galloway Hack over 14hh
141.	15hh		& ne 15hh
122.	Open Show Hunter Horse over 15hh &	147.	Open Lightweight Galloway Hack over
	ne 16hh		14hh & ne 15hh
123.	Open Show Hunter Horse over 15.2hh	148.	Open Heavyweight Galloway Hack
	& ne 16hh		over 14hh & ne 15hh
124.	Open Show Hunter Horse over 16hh &	149.	Open Lightweight Galloway Hack
12 1.	ne 16.2hh	5.	over 14.2hh & ne 15hh
			3.5. I HEIIII & 115 I JIIII

- 150. Open Heavyweight Galloway Hack over 14.2hh & ne 15hh
- 151. Child's Galloway Hack over 14hh & ne 15hh
- 152. Adult's Galloway Hack over 14hh & ne 15hh
- 153. CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION GALLOWAY HACK
- 154. Open Show Hunter Pony ne 12hh
- 155. Open Show Hunter Pony over 12hh & ne 13hh
- 156. Open Show Hunter Pony over 13hh & ne 14hh
- 157. CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION SHOW HUNTER PONY.
- 158. Open Pony Hack ne 12hh
- 159. Open Pony Hack over 12hh & ne 13hh
- 160. Open Pony Hack over 13hh 7 ne 14hh
- 161. CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION PONY HACK

RING 2

201.	Led Show Hunter Pony Gelding ne 14hh	228. 229.	Adult's Show Hunter Pony ne 14hh CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
202.	Led Show Hunter Pony Mare ne 14hh		SHOW HUNTER PONY
203.	CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION		
	LED SHOW HUNTER PONY	230.	District Pony Hack ne 14hh
		231.	First Season Pony Hack ne 14hh
204.	Led Pony Hack Gelding ne 14hh	232.	Open Pony Hack ne 12hh
205.	Led Pony Hack Mare ne 14hh	233.	Open Pony Hack over 12hh ne 12.2hh
206.	CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION	234.	Open Pony Hack over 12.2hh ne 13hh
	LED PONY HACK	235.	Open Pony Hack over 13hh ne 13.2hh
		236.	Open Pony Hack over 13.2hh ne 14hh
207.	Led ASH Stallion/Colt	237.	Child Pony Hack ne 14hh
208.	Led ASH Mare/Filly	238.	Adult's Pony Hack ne 14hh
209.	Led ASH Gelding	239.	CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
210.	CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION		PONY HACK
	AUSTRALIAN STOCK HORSE		
		240.	Open Show Hunter Horse over 15hh &
211.	District Child rider under 12yrs		ne 16hh
212.	Child Rider under 6yrs - may be led	241.	Open Show Hunter Horse over 16hh
213.	Child Rider 6yrs & under 9yrs	242.	CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
214.	Child Rider 9yrs & under 12yrs		SHOW HUNTER HORSE
215.	CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION	243.	Open Hack over 15hh & ne 16hh
	JUNIOR RIDER	244.	Open Hack over 16hh
		245.	CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
216.	District Senior Rider 12yrs & under		HACK
247	17yrs	246	Didde ACH Coelline /Celli
217.	Senior Rider 12yrs & under 15yrs	246.	Ridden ASH Stallion/Colt
218.	Senior Rider 15yrs 7 under 17yrs	247.	Ridden ASH Mare/Filly
219.	CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION	248.	Ridden ASH Gelding
	SENIOR RIDER	249.	CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION RIDDEN AUSTRALIAN STOCK HORSE
220.	District Show Hunter Pony ne 14hh		
221.	First Season Show Hunter Pony ne	250.	Ridden ANSA over 14hh & ne 15hh
	14hh	251.	Ridden ANSA over 15hh 7 ne 16hh
222.	Open Show Hunter Pony ne 12hh	252.	Ridden ANSA over 16hh
223.	Open Show Hunter pony over 12hh ne	253.	CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
	12.2hh		RIDDEN ANSA EXHIBIT
224.	Open Show Hunter pony over 12.2hh		
	ne 13hh	254.	Open Show Hunter Galloway over
225.	Open Show Hunter pony over 13hh ne		14hh & ne 14.2hh
	13.2hh	255.	Open Show Hunter Galloway over
226.	Open Show Hunter pony over 13.2hh		14.2hh 7 ne 15hh
	ne 14hh	256.	CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
227.	Child's Show Hunter Pony ne 14hh		SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY

- 257. Open Galloway Hack over 14hh & ne 14.2hh
- 258. Open Galloway Hack over 14.2hh & ne 15hh
- 259. CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION GALLOWAY HACK

RING 3

	C DNIIA		
301.	Led Shetland Stallion/Colt	329.	Led Welsh B Gelding
302.	Led Shetland Mare/Filly	330.	Led Welsh C/D Mare/Filly/Gelding
303.	Led Shetland Gelding	331.	Champion & RESERVE CHAMPION LED
304.	CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION		WELSH EXHIBIT
	LED SHETLAND		
		332.	Ridden APSB ne 12hh
305.	Led APSB Stallion/Colt	333.	Ridden APSB over 12hh & ne 13hh
306.	Led APSB Mare/Filly	334.	Ridden APSB over 13hh
307.	Led APSB gelding	335.	CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
308.	CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION		RIDDEN APSB PUREBRED
	LED APSB PUREBRED		
		336.	Ridden Partbred APSB/APSB RP ne
309.	Led Partbred APSB/APSB RP		12.2hh
303.	Stallion/Colt	337.	Ridden Partbred APSB/APSB RP over
310.	Led Partbred APSB/APSB RP	337.	12.2hh & ne 13.2hh
310.	Mare/Filly	338.	Ridden Partbred APSB/APSB RP over
311.	Led Partbred APSB/APSB RP Gelding	330.	13.2hh
312.	CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION	339.	CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
312.	LED PARTBRED APSB/APSB RIDING	333.	RIDDEN PARTBRED APSB/APSB
	PONY		RIDING PONY
	FOINT		RIDING FORT
313.	Led Riding Pony Stallion/Colt ne	340.	Ridden Riding Pony ne 12.2hh
313.	14.2hh	341.	Ridden Riding Pony over 12.2hh & ne
314.	Led Riding Pony Mare/Filly ne 14.2hh	541.	13.2hh
315.	Led Riding Pony Gelding ne 14.2hh	342.	Ridden Riding Pony over 13.2hh & ne
315. 316.	CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION	342.	14.2hh
310.	LED RIDING PONY	343.	CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
	LLD RIDING FORT	343.	RIDDEN RIDING PONY
317.	Led ASP Stallion/Colt ne 14.2hh		MIDDEN MIDING FORT
318.	Led ASP Mare/Filly ne 14.2hh	344.	Ridden ASP ne 12.2hh
319.	Led ASP Gelding ne 14.2hh	345.	Ridden ASP over 12.2hh & ne 13.2hh
	CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION	343. 346.	Ridden ASP over 13.2hh & ne 14.2hh
320.			
	LED AUSTRALIAN SADDLE PONY	347.	CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
224	Lad David Walah Challian /Cali		RIDDEN SADDLE PONY
321.	Led Part Welsh Stallion/Colt	240	Didden Deut Melek ne 42 2kk
322.	Led Part Welsh Mare/Filly	348.	Ridden Part Welsh ne 12.2hh
323.	Led Part Welsh Gelding	349.	Ridden Part welsh over 12.2hh & ne
324.	CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION	252	13.2hh
	LED PART WELSH	350.	Ridden Part Welsh over 13.2hh & ne
227		o = :	14.2hh
325.	Led Welsh Stallion/Colt-any section	351.	CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
326.	Led Welsh A Mare/Filly		RIDDEN PART WELSH
327.	Led Welsh A Gelding		
328.	Led Welsh B Mare/Filly		

353. 354. 355.	Ridden Welsh B Ridden Welsh C/D CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION RIDDEN WELSH EXHIBIT	
356. 357. 358. 359.	Led Miniature Stallion/Colt Led Miniature Mare/Filly Led Miniature Gelding CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION MINIATURE NE 34"	
360. 361. 362. 363.	Led Small Horse Stallion/Colt Led Small Horse Mare/Filly Led Small Horse Gelding CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION SMALL HORSE 34" & NE	

Ridden Welsh A

352.